
Vidzemes telpu
orientēšanās līga 2026

Organizē: Rezultāti:

Atbalsta:

Mālpils kultūras
centrs

Dizains & Salikums
Valdis Janovs

1.kārta Cēsu 2.pamatskola
22.01.2026B

KarteS autors: Rita Pastare (2025) | Distanču autors: Emīls Endele

Kaspars Radziņš
Maija Medne
Emīls Endele
Laura Puķīte
Justīne Zelča
Made Vecā
Sofija Skrapce
Rihards Grabis
Jēkabs Graudums

meridians.lv
siguldastakas.lv

1

0

2

3

A

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

F

D

E

A

F

C

E

C

A

2-74

3-83

4-85

5-63

6-77

7-76

8-71

9-75

10-66

11-80

12-82

13-70

14-78

1-79

2-74

3-83

4-85

5-63

6-77

7-76

8-71

9-75

10-66

11-80

12-82

13-70

14-78

1-79


